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AU8TRALIA-CoBt. Po"""*. Sterling

Musical instruments 613,240

Oils, etc 1.969,628

Paints and varnishes 609.859

Paper and manufactures of paper. . 1.996,894

Resin 101,426

Rubber, manufactures of (except

boots and shoes) 1,053.595

Stationery 1,137,856

Textiles 11.712.685

Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes 72,374

Vehicles. bicycUs, etc 169,839

Vehicle parts 1,550,112

BARBADOS

BRAZIL

}

Coal and patent fuel

T' ish: Canned nnd tinned

Dried, salted, smoked and pickled.

Grain and grain products

Manures: Sulph:ite of ammonia

Other manures

Meats, hams, bacon, salted pork, etc ... .

Metals and their manufactures

Oils

Oleomargarine and compounds

Textiles and manufactures

Wood and manufactures

An'mals, living

Arms and ammunition. . .

B" ns

^ -eals

Cement
Chemicals, drugs and specialties, etc

.

Coal, coke and patent fuel

Condensed milk

Cotton piece goods, wearing apparel,

etc

Dynamite and other explosives

Fish

Fruits and vegetables

Hay
Hides and skins

Leather, boots and shoes. .

Lighting appliances

Machinery, apparatus, utensils, tools.

Maize

Malt

Gold I lilreis

2,32:(,024

12.111,859

1,433,541

596.172

13.038.940

12,500,473

41,000,138

2.605,267

40,410,340

1,059,303

17,517.909,

5,589.626'

1,249,257

8,668,951

2,337,694

904,728

65.184.130

530,559

4,085,899

Dollars

2,497.768

9,585.523

2.967.980

9.718,217

493.606

5.127.495

5,537.565

54,001,734

352,220

826,549

7.543.877

Dollars

405.237

7.325

293.979

1,115.012

316,42!?

213,639

212,453

346.249

128,874

48.511

1.006,503

675.448

Dollars

1.268,371

6,614,713

784,351

325,509

7,119,261

6,825,258

22.386,075

1,422,476

22,064,046

578,379

9,564,778

3,051,935

682,094

4,733.248

1.276,380

493,981

35,590,534

289,685

2,230,900
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