	Cont	Pounds Sterling	Dollars
AUSTRALIA-	Musical instruments		2,497,768
	Oils, etc		9,585,523
	Paints and varnishes		2,967,980
	Paper and manufactures of paper.	1,996,894	9,718,217
	Resin		493,606
	Rubber, manufactures of (except	t 101,1-0	
	boots and shoes)	1,053,595	5,127,495
	Stationery	1,137,856	5,537,565
	Textiles	11,712,685	54,C01,734
	Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes		352,220
	Vehicles, bicycles, etc		826,549
	Vehicle parts.		7,543,877
	venicie parts.		
BARBADOS			Dollars
	Coal and patent fuci		405,237
	Fish: Canned and tinned		7,325
	Dried, salted, smoked and pic	kled	293,979
	Grain and grain products		1,115,012
	Manures: Sulphate of ammonia		316,423
	Other manures		213,639
Meats, hams, bacon, salted pork, etc			212,453
Metals and their manufacturcs			346,249
	Oils	•••••	128,874
	Oleomargarinc and compounds	••••	48,511
	Textilcs and manufactures	•••	1,006,503
	Wood and manufactures	•••••	675,448
BRAZIL		Gold 1 filtreis	Dollars
DRALIL	An <sup>i</sup> mals, living	2,323,024	1,268,371
	Arms and ammunition		6,614,713
	Bo ns		784,351
	ceals		325,509
	Cement		7,119,261
	Chemicals, drugs and specialties, etc	. 12,500,473	6,825,258
	Coal, coke and patent fuel	41,000,138	22,386,075
	Condensed milk		1,422,476
	Cotton piece goods, wearing apparel		
	etc		<b>22,064,04</b> 6
	Dynamite and other explosives	1,059,303	578,379
	Fish		9,564,778
	Fruits and vcgetables		3,051,935
	Нау	. 1,249,257	682,094
	Hides and skins	8,668,951	4,733,248
	Leather, boots and shoes	2,337,694	1,276,380
	Lighting appliances		493,981
	Machinery, apparatus, utcnsils, tool	s. 65,184,130	35,590,534
	Maize	530,559	289,685
	Malt		2,230,900